Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each
Number

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School
275 Rineyville School Rd
Rineyville, KY 40162

Project # #0348
Tel: 270-769-0938 Fax: 270-769-0204

WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.

Change Order Request: 078 Date: 10/2/2008

To: Larry Gream From: Chris Jones

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.

112 North Main Street P.0O. Box 9429

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 4774 Alimond Av.

Louisville, KY 40209-9429

Description (- Category Status
Add 6 laminate tables Change Order In Review
‘Reference R -~ 'Required By’ ° ' ‘DaysReq . AmtReq
Smiths Laminating email dated 10/1/08 0 3,182

078 10/2/2008 3,182 0 Change Order  Consultant
Directive

Item No Item Description Amt Prop Reference

001 Add 6 laminate tables 3,000

002 WCC 5% 150

003 Bond 1% 32

Approved By:

Signature

Name Date

Printed on: 10/2/2008 Whittenberg

Prolog Manager
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ONE SOURCE LIGHTING o DESIGN,

TTMN

604 BROWN STREET
VINE GROVE, KY 40175

Invoice

Date Invalce #

812712008 17041418

Bilt To Ship To
Thomes Waldren DELIVERD TO RINEYVILLE ELEM BY ROD EMERY
Larry Grahao OR PICKED UP BY MARING CLEC
Hardln Co. B4. of Rducation EMPLOYEE JOE.
P.0. Number _ Terms Rep Ship Via F.08. Projact
Rineyvlllc Biem. D¢ on rocoipt 82712008
Cuantity Item Codp Description Price Eath Amount
4fh.360n2 HEVI-LITE HL360BZ 46.58 186,32
2] wmMsg HEVILITE WM8 570 11,40
2] HOBRI2S1S BIG DEAM HOBRI25]5 193.30 386.60
I | FRFIGHT PREIGHT N2.75 nass
Kentucky State 8alés Tax 6.00% 0.00
Total $697.07

£00M® A #Oudd «««i e s ?

8L6LS880LZT XVi 6F:L0 1¥d 80/9Z/60



'\ M [ B . REuesT fan ¥
502 568-6200 FAX 502-568-6234

e

MoneL CoNSTRUCTION Co., INC, ORDER
i
Request No. 61
PECK FLANNERY GREAM .
WARREN ARCHITECT X-No. . 76 vy s’
112 N. Main Street ke
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 PROJECT ' Ring Road

Elementary School

PROJECT N« 07-04

We hereby request your formal Change Order to our contract for the following changes in the scope of work:

Extend exhaust ducts to soffitts and provide exhaust grilles per Part 2 of WBW's
September 25, 2008 letter.

— p‘ K ’
Mechanical $4.3
EESOHER
5.2
4 7
e
TOTAL ADDITIONAL AMOUNT THIS REQUEST: SSTATo—

This Request is Valid For 15  Days.
A Time Extension of 0 Days Is Included In This Request.

' e with-this-werl bat authorization.of
| otod this-werl horization-of

C. We will proceed with this work only upon receipt of this signed authorization, or your formal Change Order.

1. ORIGINAL - ARCHITECT MORE NSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2 COPY - OWNER/ARCHITECT FILE
3. COPY - X FILE BY s

»

Richard A. Clauson, Vice President 10/10/2008
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ngineering, Inc.

September 25, 2008 o

Peck Flannery Gream Warren, Inc.
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Re: Heartland Elementary School
Request for Revision

Dear Larry:

Please review and forward for the following HVAC revisions:

2. Refer to Drawing H1.1 - Within courtyard soffit there are 5 exhaust
ducts which discharge air to the outside through the soffit holes.
The building inspector has requested the installation of soffit grilles
to discharge air directly to the outside. Make revisions to transition
and connect (3) 16" round exhaust to (3) 16" x 24" and (2) 6" round
exhaust duct to (2) 12" x12" eggcrate aluminum exhaust grilles
mounted at the soffit. Paint grilles to match soffit color.

Also, on the exterior of the building, there are (8) 8" or 8" round
exhaust ducts that need to be extended and transitioned to (8) 12"
x 12" eggerate aluminum exhaust grilles, mounted at the soffit.

Sincerely,

rb

Enclosure - SK-1

3000 Canton Street, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone: 270-986-2536 Fax: 270-885-7978
office@wbwangr.com for corratpondence mail@wbwe:ngr.com for drawings



Scarborough Mechanical Service
4515 Biticrsweet Rd
Lowisvilie, KY 40218

Ph . 502-868-8100 CQ
' £ ﬁ
{ Change Request I

To: Marel Construction Ca., inc. Number; 7
627 West Main Sireet Date: 10/8/05
Louiswille, KY 40202 Job: 07-0020 Ring Road Elementary
Ph: 502-568-6200 Fax: 502-568-6234 Phone:

Description:  Install Grills into court yard and exterior soffils

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the foliowing changes:

Sub-contract Dane Sheet Metal to supply the following labor, material, and equipment o :

1. Manufacture three 16" round o 16"x24" transitions
Maufacture two 8" round to 12"x12" iransitions

. Marnufacture eight round to 12"12" transition
Install 13 eggcrate grills

. Paint eggcrate to match soffit color

S EANN]

Exclusions:

1 Mechanical Insulation
2. Rewaork of atiic insulation
3. Premium, shift, and over time are NOT included in this Price

The total amount to provide this work is .......c.c.ccevennee... e e e iaes e eeeeritaraare e ae e raee s aa e aa s $4,324 92

Please note that Scarborough Mechanicai Service wil! require an extra 2 wk.

if you have any questions, please contact me at 968-8100.

Submitled by:  Tom Ower Approved by;
Scarborough Mach. Construction Date:

Cc:

Page 1 of *



Change Order

Date Priced October 7, 2008

Scarborough JJob # 0720

Job Name: Ring Road Elementary School

SHIC Change Order Reguest # oirg

Description Install duct transitions and Grills in soffits

Extension to Contract Schedule 2 wk

Material Cost Man Hours Labor Cost

Item Description Sub Quantity | Unlt Total Total Unit Total

Soffit Grills supplied by Dane $ 780.00 $ - 0 $

Paint and Miscellaneous material $ 211.00 $ - 0 $

Shop Labor by Dane $ 702.00 $ - 0 $

Field Labor by Dane $ 1,728.00 $ - 0 $

Mark Up for Dane $ 510.75 $ - 0 $
5 - 3 - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 $
3 - $ - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 $
3 - $ - 0 $
3 - 3 - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 $
5 - 3 - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 %
$ - $ - 1] 3
$ - $ - 0 $
$ - $ - 0 $

Subtotals $ 3,931.75 $ - 0 $

Subcontractors $ 3,931.75

Material Cost $ -

6% Sales Tax i

Material Subtotal 3 -

L.abor Cost $

Labor Subtotal s -

Overhead & Profit “§ 39318 s - §

Sub,Mat and L.abor Subtotal $ 3,931.75

Total Markup 10% $ 39318

Subtotal “$ 432403

Total Gost For Change

H

$ 4,324.93




rage 1 of |

Rusty Taylor

From: "Michael Salsman" <msalsman@bardstown.com>
To: “Rusty Taylor" <taylor@pfgwarchitects.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 06, 2008 6:55 AM

Subject: Re: B&W Metais

| agree to an $800 credit for no job site trailer. % ) /
J. Michael Salsman, P.E. é——_—

BCD, Inc.

1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue

Bardstown, Ky 40004

Phone: 502-348-2305

Fax: 502-348-2008

——- Original Message -

From: Rusty Taylor

To: Michael Salsman

Cc: Larry Gream

Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2008 4:09 PM
Subject: B&W Metals

Michael,

We have not received the written confirmation from BCD for the credit offering of $800.00 to delete the
requirement of the job site construction trailer. Please forward at once as this needs to be included in
documents to the school board.

Rusty Taylor

11/6/2008
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1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004

T0: 2787652148 P.171

502-348-2305
502-348-2008

Phone:
Fax:

September 12, 2008

Peck Flannery Gream Warren, Tnc.
112 North Main Street
Elizabethiown, KY 42701

Attn: Rusty Taylor

RE: B & W Metals Building

Dear Rusty:

',g:—'(".i{'- [‘I: i .'-. A Inc.
& T

As has been discussed, we propose two credits: onc to use the existing mctal in lieu of

new metal. This will insure a good color match and avoid sen
nd and purchase new material.

dump only

.

to turmn arou
N .‘ o

9

* 240 sq. ft. of metal minus ($284.93)

ding the material to the

* Trim as available minus ($176.00) i

V8%t uptapd ke towas

g

Please call with any questions.
Very truly yours,
BCD, Inc.

YA

Michael Salsman, P.E.
ice President

JMS/bel

J.hwpdulob&wmetalsicoreq

— 4.1-@%0/7' /F #%&,?ﬁ
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S623482008 TO: 27687652148

1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004

Phone: 502-348-2305 P ,*:,
Fax: 502-348-2008 WE N '
October 3, 2008

Peck Flanncry Gream Warren, Inc.
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Attn: Rusty Taylor

RE: B & W Metals Building

Dear Rusty:

The cost to provide a new 1 %" water meter for B & W Metals Building is $1,610.00.
Please advise whether or not you want us to proceed with ordering this water meter from
the city.

Please call with any questions.

Very truly yours,

BCD, Inc.

y 7o

/¥ Michael Salsman, P.F.
Vice President

IMS/bel

J:pdatab&wmetals\orcqd

P.171

inc.
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1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue i
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004 #,7# ; c ﬂ
o AR
' B E:'h

iL,
Phone:  502-348-2305 .;’3 bei

Fax: 502-348-2008 Inc.

October 31, 2008

Peck Flannery Gream Warren, Inc,
112 North Main Street
Elizabcthtown, KY 42701

Attn: Rusty Taylor

RE: B & W Metals Building
Dear Rusty:

The cost for additional rip rap as requested is as follows;

Rip Rap $227.9¢
Backhoe 2.5 hours $187.50
Subtotal $415.46
15% Markup $ 6232
Total $477.78
Bond $ 956
Total $487.34

Plcase call with any questions.
Yery truly yours,

BCD, Inc.

. Michael Salsman, P.E.
ice President

IMS/hel

J-hipduta/bdwmetals\coreys



